
Rocky Gentile
Deputy Principal Student Wellbeing
rocky.gentile@marcellin.vic.edu.au 

Phone Ext: 534
Level 2, Marist House

Nicholas Moloney
Deputy Principal Staff

nicholas.moloney@marcellin.vic.edu.au
Phone Ext: 561

Level 2, Marist House

Simon Annett
Champagnat House Leader

simon.annett@marcellin.vic.edu.au
Phone Ext: 584

Level 3, Hermitage Building

Chris Lang
College Counsellor

chris.lang@marcellin.vic.edu.au
Phone Ext: 510

Ground Floor, Hermitage Building

Jennie Collins
Faulkner House Leader

jennie.collins@marcellin.vic.edu.au
Phone Ext: 562

Level 2, Ardmara Building

Jesse McInnes
Lavalla House Leader

jesse.mcinnes@marcellin.vic.edu.au 
Phone Ext: 572

Ground Floor, Montagne Building

Phillip Kamay
Director of Students

phillip.kamay@marcellin.vic.edu.au
Phone Ext: 593

Ground Floor, Hermitage Building

David Bellis
Mannes House Leader

david.bellis@marcellin.vic.edu.au 
Phone Ext: 564

Ground Floor, Montagne Building

Trent Carlson
Marlhes House Leader

trent.carlson@marcellin.vic.edu.au
Phone Ext: 507

Level 2, Hermitage Building

Tayla Silis
Redden House Leader

tayla.silis@marcellin.vic.edu.au 
Phone Ext: 586

Lev el 3, Hermitage Building

Marco Di Cesare
Principal

marco.dicesare@marcellin.vic.edu.au
Phone Ext: 521

Ground Floor, Marist House

Sarah Carmody
Augustine House Leader

sarah.carmody@marcellin.vic.edu.au
Phone Ext: 563

Level 2, Hermitage Building

Adrian Tomada
Student Leadership Liaison

adrian.tomada@marcellin.vic.edu.au 
Phone Ext: 427

Ground Floor, St Marcellin’s Hall

Brett Atley
Kenny House Leader

brett.atley@marcellin.vic.edu.au
Phone Ext: 566

Level 2, Ardmara Building
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Sherryn O’Brien
College Counsellor

sherryn.obrien@marcellin.vic.edu.au 
Phone Ext: 515

Ground Floor, Hermitage Building

Rosemary Chapple
College Counsellor

rosemary.chapple@marcellin.vic.edu.au 
Phone Ext: 579

Ground Floor, Hermitage Building


